Player Scores Merit Table - Division Three 2025

Player

Michael O'Hara
Paul Bicknell

Joe Fraser

Adam Howe

Craig Turnbull
Darren Barlow

lan McEntee
James lvil

Josh Hogarth
James Scrimgeour
Anthony Stevenson
Jordan Bettis

Luke Stone

Anthony Cunningham

Andrew Broady
Martin McCririck
Cameron Gilray
Andrew Nolan
Stephen Grey
Daniel Effard
Charlie McKenna
Gavin Harrison
Jake Lewis
David Tate
Danny Burridge
Paul Butler
Chris Cairns
Luke Tate

Scott Lyons
Paul Davison
Tom Wilkinson
Andrew McConnell
Jack Gavine
Chris Rainbow
Alistair Neish
Stephen Skachill
Gav Purvis

Nigel King

Peter Whybrow
Michael Carver
Andy Elliott

Billy Edgar

29 July 2025

Club

City of Newcastle
Birtley
Ravensworth
South Shields
Roseberry Grange
Roseberry Grange
South Moor

South Shields
South Moor

City of Newcastle
City of Newcastle
Ravensworth
Roseberry Grange
South Moor

City of Newcastle
South Shields
South Moor
Ravensworth
South Moor

South Shields
City of Newcastle
Whitburn

South Moor
Whitburn
Whitburn

South Moor

City of Newcastle
Whitburn
Roseberry Grange
South Moor

South Moor
Whitburn

City of Newcastle
South Shields
South Shields
Roseberry Grange
Ravensworth
South Shields
Ravensworth
Birtley

City of Newcastle
Roseberry Grange

Matches Total

Home Away

29/07/2025

Points

Played Points Points Points per Game
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1.80
1.80
1.45
1.36
1.27
1.40
1.40
1.62
1.18
1.30
1.50
1.20
1.10
1.83
1.22
1.43
1.11
1.25
1.00
1.67
1.43
1.25
1.50
0.82
1.60
1.60
1.33
0.80
0.89
1.17
1.75
0.88
0.88
0.78
0.78
0.70
0.88
2.00
0.75
0.67
2.00
0.67



Player

Shay Walker
Ken Cairns

Neil Richardson
Ben Willis
Geoff Wilkinson
Adrian Flynn
Luke Moffet
Jack Lillie
Stuart Mclean
Gavin Rae

lan Whittington
Cameron Hamilton
Chris Morris
Mark Hammond
Mark Ibbetson
Phil Mills

Adam Wilkinson
Andrew Jaggers
lan Proctor

Neil Elborn

Will Handyside
Scott Mitchell
Callum Green
Connor Robson
Alex Peake
Chris Bond
Barry Longstaff
Lee Dobson
Luke Gillies
William Girdwood
Gary Armstrong
Kevin Lavery
Michael Mcgorrigan
James Russell
Richie Robson
Fred Bainbridge
John Crawford
Paul Tennick
David Waldock
Michael Irving
Simon Green
Andrew Tinker
David Roberts
Gavin Quinn

29 July 2025

Club

Ravensworth

City of Newcastle
Roseberry Grange
South Shields
Whitburn

Birtley

Whitburn

City of Newcastle
Whitburn

South Shields
Roseberry Grange
South Shields
City of Newcastle
Birtley
Ravensworth
Ravensworth
Birtley

Whitburn
Roseberry Grange
City of Newcastle
City of Newcastle
South Moor
Whitburn

South Moor
Birtley

South Shields
Birtley

South Moor

South Shields
South Moor

South Moor

South Shields
Roseberry Grange
Whitburn

Birtley

Birtley

Roseberry Grange
Roseberry Grange
Ravensworth
Ravensworth
Birtley

City of Newcastle
Ravensworth
South Shields

Matches Total

Home Away

Points

Played Points Points Points per Game

10 6
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0.60
1.20
2.00
1.50
0.67
0.83
0.83
0.62
0.67
1.33
1.00
2.00
0.67
0.67
0.57
0.44
0.40
0.75
1.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.20
0.67
0.20
2.00
2.00
2.00
1.00
1.00
1.00
0.67
0.50
0.40
0.40
1.00
0.50
0.50
0.17
0.00
0.00
0.00



Matches Total Home Away Points

Player Club Played Points Points Points per Game
Jonny Mather South Shields 1 0 0 0 0.00
Les Duff South Shields 0 0 0 0.00
Lewis Taylor South Shields 1 0 0 0 0.00
Mark Shotton South Shields 1 0 0 0 0.00
Martin Hyde Whitburn 2 0 0 0 0.00
Mathew Canning South Shields 2 0 0 0 0.00
Seamus Smith Whitburn 1 0 0 0 0.00
Stephen Storey Ravensworth 1 0 0 0 0.00
Steven Kyle South Shields 1 0 0 0 0.00
Tom Sellars Birtley 1 0 0 0 0.00
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